
EVENT

Course start date

Course start date

Co-curricular Day

Study Days
Examinations
Exam Reserve Day

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
29-Dec 30-Dec 31-Dec 1-Jan 2-Jan 3-Jan 4-Jan

University Closed University Closed

5-Jan 6-Jan 7-Jan 8-Jan 9-Jan 10-Jan 11-Jan

PhD classes begin

Class 1 Class 1 Class 1 Class 1 Class 1

12-Jan 13-Jan 14-Jan 15-Jan 16-Jan 17-Jan 18-Jan

Class 2 Class 2 Class 2 Class 2 Class 2

19-Jan 20-Jan 21-Jan 22-Jan 23-Jan 24-Jan 25-Jan

Class 3 Class 3 Class 3 Class 3 Class 3

26-Jan 27-Jan 28-Jan 29-Jan 30-Jan 31-Jan 1-Feb

Class 4 Class 4 Class 4 Class 4 Class 4

2-Feb 3-Feb 4-Feb 5-Feb 6-Feb 7-Feb 8-Feb

Class 5 Class 5 Class 5 Class 5 Class 5

9-Feb 10-Feb 11-Feb 12-Feb 13-Feb 14-Feb 15-Feb

Co-curricular Day Co-curricular Day
Class 6 Class 6 Class 6 Class 6 Class 6

16-Feb 17-Feb 18-Feb 19-Feb 20-Feb 21-Feb 22-Feb

FAMILY DAY 
UNIVERSITY CLOSED

Co-curricular Day Co-curricular Day Co-curricular Day Co-curricular Day

23-Feb 24-Feb 25-Feb 26-Feb 27-Feb 28-Feb 1-Mar

Class 7 Class 7 Class 7 Class 7 Class 7

2-Mar 3-Mar 4-Mar 5-Mar 6-Mar 7-Mar 8-Mar

Class 8 Class 8 Class 8 Class 8 Class 8

9-Mar 10-Mar 11-Mar 12-Mar 13-Mar 14-Mar 15-Mar
     

Class 9 Class 9 Class 9 Class 9 Class 9

16-Mar 17-Mar 18-Mar 19-Mar 20-Mar 21-Mar 22-Mar

Class 10 Class 10 Class 10 Class 10 Class 10

23-Mar 24-Mar 25-Mar 26-Mar 27-Mar 28-Mar 29-Mar
     

Class 11 Class 11 Class 11 Class 11 Class 11

30-Mar 31-Mar 1-Apr 2-Apr 3-Apr 4-Apr 5-Apr

Class 12 Class 12 Class 12 Class 12

6-Apr 7-Apr 8-Apr 9-Apr 10-Apr 11-Apr 12-Apr
Last Day of PhD 

Classes - Class 12
STUDY DAY

13-Apr 14-Apr 15-Apr 16-Apr 17-Apr 18-Apr 19-Apr

20-Apr 21-Apr 22-Apr 23-Apr 24-Apr 25-Apr 26-Apr

'Monday, April 6, 2026

April 8-24, 2026

Wednesday August 6, 2025
Wednesday, December 3, 2025                                                         

Tuesday, April 7, 2026

Saturday, April 25, 2026

Z4

Monday, May 5, 2025

Tuesday June 17 to Friday June 20, 2025
Saturday October 11 to Friday October 17, 2025

Saturday February 14 to Friday February 20, 2026

Monday, April 6, 2026Monday, April 6, 2026

Winter 2026 PhD Teaching Weeks  (as of 03/04/2025)

SCHULICH SCHOOL OF BUSINESS

WEEKLY SCHEDULE

GOOD FRIDAY
University Closed

W3

Monday, January 5, 2026

February 14-20, 2026

Tuesday, April 7, 2026
April 8-24, 2026

Saturday, April 25, 2026

Y

Wednesday, September 3, 2025

 October 11-17, 2025                                                                
February 14-20, 2026

Wednesday, December 3, 2025                                                         
Tuesday, April 7, 2026

April 8-24, 2026
Saturday, April 25, 2026

W3 & Y EXAMS

W3 & Y EXAMS

W3 & Y EXAMS


